
市 況 単 価 表
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△
16,980

13,710
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●
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○
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14cm下 16～20cm 20～28cm 30cm上 20～28cm 30cm上 10～14cm 16～20cm 14cm下 16～28cm 16～20cm 22～28cm 10～14cm 16～20cm

3.00ｍ 3.65ｍ 4.00ｍ 4.00ｍ 3.00ｍ 4.00ｍ

ス　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　ギ ヒ　　　　　　　ノ　　　　　　　キ アカマツ

平成 30 年 03 月度

共販所

　鹿沼

１日

　矢板

２日

大田原

８日

　鹿沼

１５日

　矢板

１６日

大田原

２３日

　鹿沼

２９日

　矢板

３０日

上段:平均値
中段:前回比→　高値:○　安値:●　保合:△
下段:高値

合　計

平　均

単位:円/ｍ3

9,340 12,220 12,900 14,330 13,280 18,870 12,530 15,630 9,820 17,370 19,870 18,040 26,870 13,270 24,880

6.00ｍ

30cm上

4.00ｍ 6.00ｍ 4.00ｍ

16～24cm

共販

5138

1489

2464

2185

3518

4823

3028

1282

99

100

100

99

100

99

99

100

ｍ3販売量:

ｍ3販売量:

ｍ3販売量:

販売量:

販売量:

販売量:

ｍ3

ｍ3

ｍ3

販売量: ｍ3

販売率:

販売率:

販売率:

販売率:

販売率:

販売率:

販売率:

販売量: 3ｍ 販売率:23928 100％

％

％

％

％

％

％

％

販売量: 3ｍ 販売率: ％


